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AI Expo Korea 2023 
한-캐 B2B 프로그램 참가 신청서 

May 10-12, 2023

Thank you for your interest in participating in the Korea-Canada B2B Matchmaking Program for AI Expo Korea 2023. 
In order to participate in the B2B Matchmaking Program, please complete the below form and send your form to Paul.Choi@international.gc.ca by Friday April 28, 2023.
Due to the volume of requests, we recommend you to please send in your application at your earliest convenience.
Korean companies interested in the B2B program will be connected by email with the Canadian companies if the interest in mutual.

Participant information 
	Company
	Name (EN)
	

	
	Name (KR)
	

	
	Website
	

	Participant
	Name (EN)
	

	
	Name (KR)
	

	
	Position (EN)
	

	
	Position (KR)
	

	
	Phone number
	

	
	E-mail
	



Please write a short description of your company/organization (100 words max).
	













Please write the name of Canadian companies you would like to meet and briefly describe the technology and type of partnerships you are interested in. 

	Name of Canadian Company
	Technology / Product
of Interest
	Partnership Type 
(e.g. commercial cooperation, joint R&D or technology development, etc.)

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	



Please indicate your availability
	May 10
	May 11
	May 12

	All Day
AM Only
PM Only
	All Day
AM Only
PM Only
	All Day
AM Only
PM Only




Referral Organization: please indicate if you were referred by an external organization, Canadian Provincial Office, etc. Please leave blank or N/A if it does not apply.
	National IT Industry Promotion Agency / AI Industry Convergence Team




Thank you and we look forward to hearing from you.

Regards,
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